FEE STRUCTURE

Fees Structure for K.U. Campus, Dharwad and K.U.P.G. Centre Haveri & Gadag

SI. No.	MSW Course	GM/ Minority	OBC (II-A, III-A, & III- B) (Income Below Rs.1 Lakh)	SC/ST (Income below 2.50 Lakhs)	SC/ST (Income Above 2.50 Lakhs to below 10 Lakhs)	SC/ST (Income Above 10 Lakhs)	Cat-I (Income below 2.50 Lakhs)
1	Normal Fees	Rs.19,220/-	Rs. 10,910/-	Rs. 2,100/-	Rs, 10,655/-	Rs. 19,220/-	Rs. 6,860
2.	Enhanced Fees	Rs. 42,330/-	Rs. 42,330/-	Rs. 21,650/-	Rs.21,700/-	Rs. 42,330/-	Rs. 21,720/-

Fees Structure for Students of Mansur Village under K.U. Campus, Dharwad and K.U.P.G. Centre Haveri & Gadag

SI. No.	MSW Course	GM/ OBC/Cat-I	SC/ST
1	Normal Fees	Rs.3,245/-	Rs. 2,100/-

Fees Structure of MSW Students who have selected under University quote and taken admission in Affiliated College, (KKSS MSW College, Gadag)

SI. No.	MSW Course	GM/ OBC/Cat-I/SC/ST (Income below 2.50 Lakhs)	SC/ST (Income below 2.50 Lakhs)	
1	Normal Fees	Rs. 8,465/-	Rs. 180/-	